
Name Phone Number Email Address

Barry L. Gordon, Mayor 214-460-2682 barry.gordon@duncanvilletx.gov

Joe Veracruz 972-965-7809 joe.veracruz@duncanvilletx.gov

Don McBurnett 972-296-4179 don.mcburnett@duncanvilletx.gov

Jeremy Koontz 210-240-1547 jeremy.koontz@duncanvilletx.gov

Demonica Gooden 214-228-8259 demonica.gooden@duncanvilletx.gov

Karen Cherry 972-294-9884 karen.cherry@duncanvilletx.gov

Greg Contreras, Mayor Pro Tem 469-616-8368 greg.contreras@duncanvilletx.gov
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